GROW
ART  PRICE PRICE
NB F MR E P:;::;ik PORTAIT "AII::N“ BORN DEATH MAIN STYLE (;V'E:':E WORK MAX  AV. THel:"
ot (usk) (usk)

ART WORK 1 ART WORK 2 ART WORK 3 ART WORK 4 ART WORK 5 SIGNATURE

(Usk)

6513 vuckovic Serbian 1990 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 150 9 5 v
Nemanja ¥ =
b ] o
6514 SLOME Liz American 1990  Lives F'g“;':'ve Scene %0 4 2 ; SR [Tz stom]
d__s
6515 5?:::20 American 1990 Lives Fantasyart ~ Scene 110 9 5 Not found
MBONGO
Papino. i Figurative
6516 F Simao | Angolan 1990 Lives oo Portrait 150 4 2
(Bolonbo ‘
)
AL Palestinia
6517 KHOURY "% 1990 lives Surrealism  Scene 100 25 10 Not found
Hanny 9§
Mr Bloom The lovers Fluttery canopy 3 sisters Blue phoenix
AT hoen
6518 STEPHENS Britsh 1990 Lves B ghiie 110 a4 2 027 i b . (4 Not found
ON Ben art P
Finders keepers Camo Camo 13 Rebemka Prized possessions
S 22 TR
MURIU ) .
6519 ! Kenyan 1990 Lives Photography Portrat 120 25 10 167 Not found
Thandiwe
6520 GOBE Nigerian 1990 Lives BUVE  poait 130 8 4 053
Joseph art
CANI (A
6521 bysén;t Kosovan 1890 Lives  Popart Scene 200 10 s 067 Not found
6522 SONG Jie ' Chinese 1990  Lives F'g”a':‘t“ve landscape 110 2 1 Not found
X
.
ELL igurati
6523 WELLS British s FEUAVE gone 100 4 2 Not found
Jack art
6524 NIKOLAID! Greek 1990 Lives Popart  Portrait 150 16 8 Not found
S Nikolaos
KUNECA . . Figurative
6525 Lidia Romanian 1990  Lives ga"' Scene 10 13 6 Lhuwugu
SOBI ) ) '
6526 ) American Lives  Popart  Portrait 110 8 4
Melina
6527 TISCHLER Croatian lves TBUAVEpori 120 2 1 Not found
Hana art
Connected Stolen kiss Black chocolate Brothers
Neo- \
6528 BARBY Romanian Lives expressionis  Scene 370 4 2 027 ; Not found
Claudia f !
m | . 4 [
f i
B, 1
Old hearts Sweet volcano Lucid dream Day and night Catand moon
¥ d <y |'e
) South ) ; n ¢ i
6529 F BAI Woori (o199 Lves Famtasyart  Scene 210 50 20 333 rl - Not found
Ritual Other girls Talk to me
6530 GRAY Russian Lives  TiBUrative oo et 120 2 1 013 .
Xenia art A




6531

6532

6533

6534

6535

6536

6537

6538

6539

6540

6541

6542

6543

6544

6545

6546

6547

6548

m

HARKER

PINEIRO
BELLO
Alejandro

LONGEVIA
Lines

MARKOV
Trifon

JALLOW
Rugiyatou

ANTONO
Roby Dwi

DANIELS
Blake

KEATES
Charlotte

NGUYEN
Julien

| Ghanaian

American

British

Cuban

French

Russian

American

Swedish

Canadian

Chinese

Indonesia
n

American

Polish

Canadian

British

South
Korean

American

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Popart

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Fantasy art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Fantasy art

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Landscape

Landscape

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

interior

Scene

Cityscape

Scene

140

190

110

120

130

170

150

130

170

180

300

160

150

140

180

140

110

120

35

16

50

16

10

35

210

35

350

40

50

520

10

10

20

13

70

13

120

15

18

180

Itry this on Glacial Royalty Water life Colorful dress
)

I Not found
E . 4
It's only natural
Not found
Second sight Aracnophobia Tarentula
P 472N
1,07 ‘ y = Not found
loa P 2 S
Viajando en la Paradisus Las blancas El misterio de la
r
Not found
Limprudente Dos blanc Pensive
¥
: | 3 3
Sunflowers on red__Golden apples Green tree
Not found
Studio Anxiety Starbucks
Not found

o

2005

Climbing the stairs E; Fire hazard
I

Not found

Semburat Urat _Cicada & Cuaca Affection

Not found

Not found

a8 . o

Pilgrimage In the meadow __The shapeshifters Vermillion Whell truner
- ~ g0y e g

Not found

Gentle monster ___Double trouble Pretty in pink Banquet



6549

6550

6551

6552

6553

6554

6555

6556

6557

6558

6559

6560

6561

6562

6563

6564

6565

6566

6567

m

MACDONAS
LD Megan Canadian
Ellen
N
BOUILLOT -
o
Geoffrey % { French
COTTIER 8
Camille o French
L k i
e
SELF
Tschabalal American
a
British
Chinese
wu
Jiannan Chinese
(S Hh)
LIU Ke ‘
(%) Chinese
KWON South
Neung Korean
LEE Yoora ;;:;h"
DIX Stevie
ANNOR
i Ghanaian
Cornelious
e Belgian
Pieter
ZUCKERM )
AN Allison § American
MOORE
isti American
Kristin
SUOWARI
i Nigerian
Jacqueline
HARRIS
Megan American
Gabrielle
DUNN Kyle American
HOBSON
i British
Ania

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Fantasy art

Fantasy art

Fantasy art

Figurative
art

Neo-rococo

Figurative
art

Sculputure

Figurative
art

Pop art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Naive art

Surrealism

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Scene

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Landscape

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

130

140

100

170

200

120

130

100

120

120

120

140

100

130

140

150

160

150

150

10

10

750

25

110

10

16

50

100

40

250

15

45

12

120

15

5 | 4 ﬁu o
Ki

Nobika kun

3 Not found
5 Not found

250 50,00 Not found

1200 233,33 [

10 1,67 Not found

Cheers

40 Not found
Untittled session | love my serie
2 = .
5 0,67 M m 2 = =S ; Not found
Painting class Artistic beach
8 Not found
Youand me _ Haunted by the gost Strawberry milk tea  Lunch in a park
B ) .
25 Not found
4 Not found
Good news in home 3 Brothers The green sofa Mr Hello Praying
T i
35 667 Not found
15 2,67 Not found
4 C—
100 16,67 L L @ ughazin—
e
B Y s T S
Red rock canyon Austin bats sunset
8 1,00 Not found
Memories from My sister's keeper  Only the brave Ida's son
20 ‘ Tt
el s
Night in Soho In th meantime Zenith
6 %

Vanity never ends The hunt Deskto Paper ai a
40 8,00 A S 1 R g .4 Not found
- s A S - |
el %

Leather jacket On the coach Having a drink Runnin Devil on m:
Ao




KAYODE Figurative
6568 Samuel Nigerian 1990 Lives oo Scene 150 4 2 “
Toba
South ~ Figurati
6569 PARK Yunji ou 1990 Lives BY¥™€ |andscape 140 9 3 Not found
Korean art
6570 g PADEU Cameroo ygq0 les FEBURVE  gone 150 215 g0 Not found
Marc nian art
Above the corner st Bluefireworks
| B » 4
LIU Yichao Neo- Wt !
6571 U Chinese 1990 Lives impressionis  Scene 140 10 3 LLeie o | Not found
m |
When I met my first Unweave a rainbow
PAPADEM Figurative L T T
6572 F ETROPOUL American 1990 Lives ¢ Scene 120 60 25 . Not found
05 Ariana
Embroidered Noman'sland __Ponytial parlor
6573 HOSNEDL Crech 1990 Lives BUP™E sene 160 55 20 Not found
OVA Kiara art
WESTHAFE
6574 STH American 1990 Lives Fantasyart ~ Scene 130 20 7
RJessica
ifthere s i poarl driver Yellow vault
6575 MEINTYRE | NeW 1990 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 120 130 40 Not found
Emma Zealander
6576 WATSON writish 1990 Lves €™ e 200 3 1 Not found
Eleanor art
River da Singular sensation _ Other side
6577 BOUNDS American 1990 tives B e 160 12 5
Molly art
7th heaven The assemb into the sun
Neo-
BREUER
6578 Ti; British 1990 Lives expressionis ~ Scene 130 15 7
m
Colombian women __ Women legacy _ I've been too man Parade
6579 TEIADA Colombia 1500 Lives TEUVE  geene 120 10 4
Stefania n art
Marguerite
T - g -~ g ’
6580 WALTERS American 1990 Lives | EUPTVE o decape 120 6 3 y A | m 1 2 Not found
Tara art A . 2
Fairway\
RAINES Figurative
6581 Anne American 1990 Lives ' E 7 landscape 110 10 4 q . & y » Not found
Carney
OSHODIN . ) )
6582 e Nigerian 1990 Lives  Naiveart Scene 170 4 2
Sophia
6583 MBIDA Cameroo ygq0 lyes FBUAIVE e 139 1 6
Wilfried nian art
6584 DE';;VAL Thai 1990 Lives Naiveart  Scene 130 35 12
> . Mother and child _ Stilness in the wild _Before you came in Bathers
ROZSA Figurati :
6585 Hungarian 1990 Lives  BY2™€  gene 120 10 5 067 i Not found
Luca Sara art :
= | Invitationand ___Hope of yesterday Excessive The foetus __The echo of silence




CUBUKCU Figurative

6586 ! Turkish 1990 Lives Scene 100 7 4 “
Ferhat art
Hurry up please Horse race
6587 KAPANADZ Georgian 1990 Lives EUPHVe  geene 130 40 15 Not found
E Nino art
Larisa IV
6588 SIMMONS American 1990 Lves BV gene 120 8 3 Not found
Taylor art
Dress with green  Color sequence
6589 PAN, Ren American 1990 tives B e 110 15 6 Not found
Light art
Stickleback Lost in the wood Insomnia
6500 F GREGOR American 1990 Lves B scene 100 8 4 Not found
Rachel art
Langston X The man  Man in violet suit  In the wind Iseemy  Against my face ,
—
—_— e
6591 KEY Jon American 1990  Lives F'g“'a';“ve Scene 100 60 25 4,00 [ --. \"‘P-"Il
At
Glr\wmhwma Girlinablueroom  Girlinadesert _Bar room nude _ Girlin a blue room
LOHR Figurati
6592 o Britsh 1990 Lves B scene 110 4 2 Not found
Lorena art
Neo-
6593 CHAPLIN SOUh 1990 Lives expressionis  Scene 120 9 4 Not found
Mia African -
AHMAL
6594 ! American 1990 Lives  Artbrut  Scene 120 35 10 Not found
Marcus
Just waiting for Rock Atone to Into | cant pretend
6595 ROWORTH Canadian 1990 Lives B scene 120 8 3 Not found
Dylan art
Poison as patience Tell you sister Thirsty love Half glass fool
] i :
DUNNETT 5 . Figurative I y
6596 Scottish 1990 Lives &0 Scene 130 2 1 = ' 4 AR DuNNgTT
Jack art . ! ?
6597 WILLIAMS American Lives  TBUAIVE o ccape 120 12 4 Not found
AshEliza _ art
S\gn w4
THORNTY
6598 nOSoiLO American 1990 Lives  Artbrut  Various 150 110 30 Not found
6599 Ukrainian 1990  Lives F'g”a':‘t“ve stillife 140 5 2 Not found
Blue white
MAINHAR " ) -
6600 e Braziian 1990 Lives  Artbrut  Stilife 140 12 5 Not found
PIGOTT Figurati
6601 ° Britsh 1990 Lives ' ©°®  Scene 140 8 3 Not found
Tristan art
JOHNSON . . Figurative
6602 ) American 1990 Lives e o Scene 130 45 15
Micah art 4 :
n =
You're onvourown __I'm stil here
STEPHENS
cigurati
6603 on American 1990  Lives 'g‘:;'ve Scene 120 12 6 Not found
Meghann'
DAVAADO
6604 R Mongola gq0 jves  FBUAIE e 130 4 2 Not found
Odonchim n art

eg



6605

6606

6607

6608

6609

6610

6611

6612

6613

6614

6615

6616

6617

6618

6619

6620

6621

6622

PULGARIN )
American
Jason
e American
Rachel
o Japanese
0 Keita p:
o, American
G Adrian
VALERO Colombia
Vanessa N
vt American
AN Willa
PADILLA )

Lara Spanish

DE -
VERTEUIL Trinidade

i an
Justin
BLUE - N
Amarita British
MATTHIEU )
i American
Milo
HELDENFE rmrican
i
LS Isabelle g
1

PAK o »
NDZUBE South
Simphiwe African

TAN
i Chinese
Yongging
BUSINGYE ‘
Doddridge Ugandan
s -
OLUWADA _

RE -} T
Kolawole Nigerian
Samson
FORRESTE °L N
R Miranda British

SCHNEIDE
German
RJoana |

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Popart

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Textile art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Abstract art

Artbrut

Surrealism

Digital art

Art brut

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Textile art

Scene

still life

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Abstraction

150

140

140

130

140

130

130

120

130

130

110

150

130

110

120

120

160

150

40

12

15

10

12

15

170

60

80

170

30

12

40

8000  Hit#H#H

15

20

40

10

Sins of the father  Warrior vs Sedusa Who ya gonna call? _ Anything helps
1
0,40 3 P - Not found
# B
Candle Boiled
0,47 Not found
At dawn Unseen passage Fading away
2,67 Not found
Answer to the game Truly humble under
0,80 fA Not found
! 5

Last light Summitserenity If words were Refractions Birds

0,40 Not found
Mirror Il

1,00 Not found
LAKRA PAbILLA
Not found
Not found
Not found

Matilda

Not found

Metarift 144 ants Conversion routine Dedra

Out of Eden

4,00
Dark heart
Peacok dress of Tuckedaway  Girl with cigarette

AR

omes with Beauty on her

Just us 2 Mothers, 1 scar

11,33 Not found

; 1

It'slong for agood _Forest fruit
| Notfound

CHaracter 32

Whispers, SaRglel e Ihe sower and the

Metaphor slut__



6623

6624

6625

6626

6627

6628

6629

6630

6631

6632

6633

6634

6635

6636

6637

6638

6639

6640

6641

m

KIM Cindy | South
JiHye Korean
PERLMUTT American

ER Reisha
PONSONB I
i "> 7 British
Vemile
ADAMS )
) American
Lindsay
VERDIERE
French
Clement
MARY
German
Neon
MANASSE »
H Chice British
ULLRICH Suiss
Sophie
SEGoviA Mexican
Ana
WARNSIN German
G Fabian
OLAYOMB Nigerian
0 Samuel &
JAMES )
American
Clarence
LLETT
mof British
Francesca
IKHIDE
Richard Nigerian
Ayodeji
JONES
it
Rachel ritish
South
CHAY
uree /‘ Korean
TURMINA ”
Brazilian
Paula
KARIM ]
Radia Moroccan
Lamrani
PORTALES

Marlon

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative

Scene
art
Hyper
e Scene
realism
Neo-
impressionis  Scene
m

Abstractart  Abstraction

H
ver Scene
realism
Figurative §
Interior
art
Abstractart Abstraction
Conceptual
PRl concept
art
Figurative
& Scene
art
Fig i
igurative Scene
art
Figurative "
guratt Portrait
art
Art brut Scene
Abstractart Abstraction
Fig i
igurative Scene
art
Abstractart Abstraction
Fantasy art Scene
Surrealism Scene
Surrealism  Landscape
Figurative
Burativ Scene
art

150

160

150

150

170

300

170

160

90

130

150

140

110

130

120

110

90

130

40

25

20

15

10

12

12

30

12

35

20

310

1200

18

20

15

12 214

10

70 22,14

400 8571

Still warm sill

Warm cockles and

Dans tes yeux Les muses

Brown yellow

Where to start

Mask}e

On the road to

Sheltenng

Vediterranee

Sliver and thirty five

Poem of diff

Pression

Ties that bind with

Green giant

Pas pour toi

_Ties that bind with

Fall freeze, light

Guggenheim
T
| l.

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

-

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



6642

6643

6644

6645

6646

6647

6648

6649

6650

6651

6652

6653

6654

6655

6656

6657

6658

6659

TRAVERSO American
Aineki
TETTEH ] )
Theophilus j Ghenaian
CHANTOB
Nt French
BAHIAT syrion
Noor Y
BRAZDZIU
NAS  Lithuanian
Kazimieras
coan )
; American
Emily
LYONS Kat American
ALFARO
v Cuban
Eric
ALSTON American
Patrick
MANDL )
Austrian
Nana
Australian
CHAKRABA American
RTI Basha
ELLIS American
Maggie
DINKIN American
Andie
%
CGARRY British
Ellie
MOLL German
Moritz
KURATA ~
Japanese
Saturo
WHITEHEA "
D CLucy R ritsh

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative

art

Magic
realism

Surrealism

Neo-
impressionis
m

Abstract art

Textile art

Figurative
art

Textile art

Figurative
art

Naive art

Figurative
art

Popart

Fantasy art

Abstract art

Scene

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

still life

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

140

170

180

190

150

150

140

150

130

80

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

12

15

45

10

25

25

35

15

10

35

18

10

15

Nature, nature, I'm i i For thousands of A sun burdened

Not found

Solitary lover Misconception Unic curiosity Black and bold 3

Not found

A cross for two Lumieres volees Coeurs sacres L'homme sous la

La vierge et |'enfant

1,07
0,64
X Andain
. B * > - \
0,36 h g E * . @ y Not found
if i Mother On the outsklrts of Vice grip
- Emily
Coan
Ceremony of the Pendulum sun Monoculture B\oodlme Herd
0,71 Not found
Summer memories Closer Soulmates Between the wate Young love
1,79
Sesa wo suban Birth of new nations Native sun
1,79 Not found

Shopping mall selfie

Bathers scene Pre] B it Ingredients Sr\acks

043 Not found
This bridge calls my v gl icipatiy New american Ma on quilt
] n . . ertoune
The big dance Tete a tete Sidewalk traffic Recline nude Itching summer
. -ﬂ o
Hunt breakfast Seaweeds stairs. Luncheon at Pink theater Doris annual
071 - e - ot Not found
A watching hand Loopin With a pink eve Counter part
N n ! o
!
On the slopes Downhill Last weekend spen Match day
!l IE Not found
4
Night waiting Red bedroom Dinner
L]
2,50 Not found

Vice The wmradlcu n Pity part
[l i i % H : o

Hunting_____Thecrimescene2 _ Muimuiand____Muimuiand Haze _Balitsz and Muimui




6660

6661

6662

6663

6664

6665

6666

6667

6668

6669

6670

6671

6672

6673

6674

6675

6676

6677

6678

m

m

HUEN Sil

kan Chris Chinese
AKPOKON Nigerian
ATega &
SUN Yitian Chinese
COCHRAN )
Australian
Eless
LIU Hsin- Taiwanes
ying e
ILUNGA y
Eddy Congolese
Kamuanga
MASWANA
S South
Qhamanan )
African
de
WONG
Adrian Kay
AASEBY American
Blake erica
MLENGEY Tanzanian
Asungi
VERDELL 1 )
 American
Paul :
FINEMAN )
American

Emma k

ABE Stacey|
Gillian ‘ vgandan
S 4|

—a

POROV.VSK Polish
Alustina
¥
CHANTOB
Nathan French
SD.RG German
Larissa

MROWIEC
Monika

VERA Mexican
Esteban

Polish

TETTEH

Theophilus Ghanaian

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative

Scene
art
Figurative
& Scene
art
Pop art Scene
Figurative
& Scene
art
Neo-
impressionis  Landscape
m
Figurative
& Scene
art
Figurative
8 Scene
art
Pop art Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

Figurative
art

Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

Art brut Scene
Figurative
gurat Scene
art
Figurative -
Interior
art
Figurative "
euratt Portrait
art
Fig i
igurative Scene
art
Pop art Scene
Pop art Portrait
Figurati
gurative Portrait
art

160

150

150

150

160

170

200

270

110

120

130

130

100

80

120

100

80

450

140

30

260

170

13

80

18

15

18

15

12

70

60

25

Not found

7 centimer

A tender panter

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Super center Ascent/Descent

0,64 Not found
Come Shimmers Relations Influence Dust rising

571 j'\ i ' ’ & Not found

L X A Lid all ;

Gruesome waters Blind Emerald Dond Stained sky In the field
A\

1,29 Not found
Galvanized Don't call me Sir Light b Dora Seraphim

S |

0,57 Not found
Want we wanted Fifi's visit Forgotten days Sleeping girl 2 The sitting

Not found

B
K AN 4
N ‘ ‘ -k
1 i ~
: e

Purple chair Still life Opening 3 Under table The staircase

043 -
Y @ wd

Big blue me Safe the sec L'age du couple

Not found

Not found

Not found

All | need

T
I
iz I

Sunup,glasseson  Fearless glaze Brothers

0,43



6679

6680

6681

6682

6683

6684

6685

6686

6687

6688

6689

6690

6691

6692

6693

6694

6695

6696

R

SLEDSENS Belgian
Ben &
KHANYISA South

Dada African
YOON N
" American
Justin
STRELE Latvian
Sandra
PATTERSO
N Charlie British
Oscar
OSADEBE Nigerian
Dennis &
CALISTRI -
italian
Francesco
14
GNIEVYSH | .
£V Oleksi 3 Ukrainian
BIALKE American
Madeleine
GRONEBER| German
GEda
O'BRIEN :
- American
Justin Liam
MILLET Israeli
Navot b ‘
© ’
v
DANNIELLE .
. American
Ariel
NEMELC N
N American
Bianca

TAN Wei Malaysian

VILLAGOM y
2 Ana American
MILLER "
Shantel Canadian
IMON BOY 5 i Spanish

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives
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